The allotment is proposed to be made to individuals which form part of both Prom ter & Promoter group
and also non promoter group.

Name of the Proposed Allottees Class
Mr. Prashant Vora Promoter
Harshad T Shah HUF Public (Non- Promoter Group)
Mr. Digant Shah Public (Non- Promoter Group)
Kinsh Trading LLP Public (Non- Promoter Group)

8. Relevant Date:

In terms of the provisions of Chapter V of the SEBI (I CDR) Regulations, relevant da e for determining the
minimum price for the issue of said equity shares is Friday, February 16, 2024, b ing the date 30 days
prior to the last date of e-voting i.e. March 19, 2024.

e www.parshvaenterprises.co.in 1 e +9122-49713392/+91 22-49729700 1 • voraprashan a@gmail.com

A-811/812, 8th Floor. Jaswanti Allied Business Centre, Ramchandra Ext. Road, Kanchpada, Malad-W, Mumbai-400 064
l II

Pars
C.I.N=

hva Enterprises Ltd.
L51909MH2017PLC297910

9. The shareholding pattern of the Company before the proposed issue ar d after the pro

conversion of Equity Shares a s follows :

SR. CATEGORY PRE-ISSUE ALLOTMENT p( ST ISSUE
NO.

No. of % of No. 0 % of
Shares Shareholding Shar es Shareholding
held held

A Promoters' holding

1 Indian

Individual/ Hindu 7228519 71.93 90000 7318519 71.82
undivided Family (Conversion of

loan)

Bodies Corporate - - - - -
Others 282478 2.81 - 282478 2.77

Sub Total 7510997 74.74 90000 7600997 74.59

2 Foreign

Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
Bodies Corporate
Sub Total
Sub Total( A) 7510997 74.74 90000 7600997 74.59

B Non-Promoters'
holding:

1 Institutional Investors
Foreign Venture
Capital Investors
Foreign Portfolio
Investor
Foreign Body
Corporate

2 Central
Government/State
Government(s)/
President of India

3 Non- Institution
Investors
Individual 288837 2.87 - 288837 2.83
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs.2 Lakhs
Individual 1962762 19.53 30000 1992 762 19.55

e www.parshvaenterprises.co.in 1 e +9122-49713392/+9122 -49729700 1 • voraprashan a@gmail.com

A-811/812, 8th Floor, Jaswanti Allied Business Centre, Ramchandra Ext. Road, Kanchpada, Malad-W, Mumbai-400 064

PARSHVA
ENTEAPR lSES

posed

II

Pars
C.I.N=

hva Enterprises Ltd. ~ L51909MH2017PLC297910
PARSHVA
ENTEiolPR E

shareholders holding (Preferential

nominal share capital allotment)

in excess of Rs. 2
Lakhs
NBFCs Registered
with RBI
Trusts
Non-Resident Indians 205 0.00 - 205 0.00
Bodies Corporate 80855 0.80 10000 90855 0.89

(Preferential
allotment)

Overseas Corporate
Bodies
Overseas Corporate
Bodies
Others 206093 2.05 10000 216093 2.12

(Preferential
allotment)

Sub Total (B) 2538752 25.26 50000 2588752 25.41
GRAND TOTAL (A+B) 10049749 100 140000 1018974~ 100

c Non-Promoter-Non-
Public
Shares underlying DRs
Shares held by
Employee Trust
GRAND TOTAL 10049749 100 140000 10189749 100
(A+B+C)

Note:- (i) The table shows the expected shareholding pattern of the Company UJ on assumption of the
allotment and assumes that holding of all other shareholders shall remain the same post issue as they
were on the date on which the pre issue shareholding pattern was prepared.

(ii) The shareholding pattern of the Company giving the position as on the latest av, ilable BENPOS dated
Friday, February 09, 2024 being the latest practicable date prior to the approva of Board of Directors

[…]

19. Disclosure as specified in under Regulation 164 (3) (a) of the SEBI (ICDR) R gulations.

i. It is hereby confirmed that neither the Company nor its promoters and Directors nd to the Company's
Knowledge any of its Promoters is a willful defaulter.

e www.parshvaenterprises.co.in 1 e +9122-49713392/+9122-49729700 1 • voraprashan a@gmail.com

A-811/812, 8th Floor, Jaswanti Allied Business Centre, Ramchandra Ext. Road, Kanchpada, Malad-W, Mumbai-400 064

Parshva Enterprises Ltd.
C.\.N=L51909MH2017PLC297910

ij
.. .

PARSHVA

n. lt is hereby confirmed that neither the Company nor its promoters and Directors is declared as fugitivelTERPAISES

economic offender under Fugitive Economic Offender Act, 2018.

20. Identity of Proposed Allottee (including natural persons who are the ultimate beneficial

owners of equity shares proposed to be allotted and/or who ultimately control), the percentage

(%) of Post Preferential Issue Capital that may be held by them and Change in Control, if any,

consequent to the Preferential Issue:

SI. Name of Ultimate Category of Pre-Issue Equity No. of Post-Issue Equity

No. the beneficial the Allottee holding Equity holding

Proposed owner Shares to

Allottee be
allotted

1 PRASHANT PRASHANT Promoter 4025939 40.06% 90000 4115939 40.39%

AVANTILAL AVANTILAL (Conversion

VORA VORA of loan)

2 HARSHAD HARSHAD Public (Non- 91500 0.91% 10000 101500 1.00%

T SHAH T SHAH Promoter
HUF HUF Group)

3 DIGANT H DIGANT H Public (Non- 472750 4.70% 30000 502750 4.93%

SHAH SHAH Promoter
Group)

4 Kinsh Nidhi Shah Public (Non- 45750 0.45% 10000 55750 0.55%

Trading Promoter

LLP Group)

#The abovementioned details of natural persons are given only for the purpose to know natural persons.

However, the aforesaid Proposed Allottee will be beneficially shareholder of the equity shares that may

be allotted.

Accordingly, the approval of the Members of the Company is hereby sought by way of special resolution for

authorizing the Board of Directors of the Company to create, offer, issue and allot Equity Shares as specifically

described in the resolutions set out at Item Nos. 1 and 2 of this Notice.

The Board of Directors believe that the proposed issue is in the best interest of the Company and its Members